

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

18-19074

Date sent

21/06/2018

Subject

Software Systems Used

Details of enquiry

I am analysing information on hospital trust and would be obliged if you would provide as much of the following information as possible

- o PAS
- o EPR
- o Radiology Information System
- o PACS
- o Do they use NHS Mail
- o Other email solutions
- o Clinical Noting
- o Operating Systems § By Desktop and By Server
- o Anti Virus Vendor
- o Clinical Decision Support Systems
- o Other key clinical systems

Response Sent

1. PAS
Carenotes
2. EPR
N/A
3. Radiology Information System
N/A
4. PACS
N/A
5. Do they use NHS Mail
Yes
6. Other email solutions
Yes, Exchange 2013
7. Clinical Noting
No

8. Operating Systems
 1. By Desktop
Windows 10,
 2. By Server
Windows 2012
9. Anti Virus Vendor
Sophos
10. Clinical Decision Support Systems
N/a
11. Other key clinical systems
N/a